St. Valentine's Parish Fest - 5K Run & Walk, 7-24-2 010

Category
Name

Division - Run
Overall Male

1. Gould, David
Overall Female

1. McMall, Stephanie
Masters Male

1. LaFramboise, Joe
Masters Female

1. Daly, Vaeie
11-14 Female

1. Bowen, Breanna
15-19 Male

1. Carlide, Andrew

2. Gould, Patrick
15-19 Female

1. Allen, Jessica

2. Gaiser, Amber
20-24 Male

1. Rugenstein, Nick

2. Butterfield, Jeremy
20-24 Female

1. Rugenstein, Alysa
25-29 Female

1. Wichman, Ashley

2. Datte, Angela
30-34 Male

1. Fdton, James

2. Waibd, Jason

3. Wendling, Edward
30-34 Female

1. Histed, Michélle

2. Doan, Mally

3. Rezmer, Jennifer
35-39 Male

1. Robetoy, Brandon

2. Pashak, Paul
35-39 Female

1. Ayers-Gould, Jennifer

2. Whalen, Cherie

3. Gallagher, Kendra
40-44 Male

1. Peterson, Scott

2. Edelbrock, Doug
40-44 Female

1. Raobbins, Renee
45-49 Female

1. Weisd, Nina

2. Bowen, Kristine
50-54 Male

1. Czapor, David

2. Carlide, Kirk

Town

Bay City, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml

Saginaw, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Auburn, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml

Linwood, M1
Linwood, M1

Linwood, M|

Davison, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Saginaw, Ml
Linwood, Ml
Essexville, M1

Kawkawlin, Ml
Essexville, M1
Midland, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml

Bay City, Ml

Auburn, Ml
Midland, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Unknown, NA

Kawkawlin, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Midland, Ml

Franklin, Ml
Saginaw, Ml

Age

17

19

51
12

16
15

17
15

20
21

22

27
26

31
31
33

35
37

38

39
35

42
41

40

47
45

51
51

Time

18:07.22
23:05.84
18:55.16
30:31.80
46:18.00

21:53.44
24:29.00

27:17.83
30:56.26

30:06.19
32:19.42

25:13.00

26:06.56
28:12.67

19:38.55
21:57.75
22:28.72

31:24.52
31:52.50
36:23.83

26:07.92
26:41.95

24:36.00

26:14.38
34:21.48

21:11.16
25:01.92

44:11.53

37:45.75
44:17.91

22:01.05
27.08.26

Place

24

41

19
25

23
28

13

14
21

26
27
31

15
17

11

16
30

39

35
40



50-54 Female

1. Berg, Susan
60-64 Male

1. Buda, Nick

2. Hyland, Chuck
65-69 Male

1. Block, Leonard

2. Workman, Phil

Category
Name

Division - Walk

Overall Male
1. Grant, Kelvin

2. Torzynski, Barney

3. Hess, Sam
Overall Female
1. Hdler, Migy

2. Malonay, Vaerie

3. Regan, Kate
4. Ayers, Sue
5. Miller, Ethel
6
7
8

. Miller, Christine

. Cummings, Laurisa

. Latuszek, Shirley
9. Allen, Stephanie
10. Anklam, Jordyn

11. Anklam, Bailey
12. Anklam, Julie

Race Management Services by Miller Race Management www.race-mrm.com

Sanford, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Worthington, OH

Bay City, Ml
Long Lake, Ml

Town

Alma, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml
Midland, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Shepherd, M
Midland, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml
Linwood, Ml
Linwood, Ml
Midland, Ml
Pinconning, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml

52

62

68
65

Age

51
49
52

36
40
47
63

11
39
69
48
14
11
51

32:41.31

27:41.72
37:39.61

29:21.62
39:49.94

Time

37.04.47
37:11.47
47:51.83

40:24.30
40:58.98
47:50.47
48:22.47
53:21.20
53:21.86
54:56.38
55:18.17
55:18.88
57.07.34
57:08.26
57.08.72

29

20

22
36

Place

32
33
43

37
38
42

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52



